Citation Frequency Report
Selection Criteria

Begin Year:
End Year:
Display
Options:
Provider and
Supplier
Type(s):
State:

Survey Focus:

Year Type:

Totals represent the # of providers and surveys that meet the selection criteria specified above.

2015
2015

Display all results

Intermediate Care Facility-Individuals with Intellectual Disabilities

Idaho
Life Safety

Calendar Year

Idaho Active Providers = 67

Tag #

K 056
K150
K051
K018
K012
K 046
K130
K062
K020
K 064
K 147
K141
K144
K072
K 048
K074
K052

Tag Description

Life Safety Code Standard
Life Safety Code Standard
Life Safety Code Standard
Life Safety Code Standard
Life Safety Code Standard
Life Safety Code Standard
Miscellaneous

Life Safety Code Standard
Life Safety Code Standard
Life Safety Code Standard
Life Safety Code Standard
Life Safety Code Standard
Life Safety Code Standard
Life Safety Code Standard
Life Safety Code Standard
Life Safety Code Standard
Life Safety Code Standard

Year:

Total Number of Surveys = 65

#
Citations
11
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2015

% Providers
Cited
16.4%

11.9%
9.0%
6.0%
7.5%
6.0%
6.0%
1.5%
3.0%
1.5%
1.5%
1.5%
1.5%
1.5%
1.5%
1.5%
1.5%

Month:

% Surveys
Cited

16.9%
12.3%
9.2%
7.7%
7.7%
6.2%
6.2%
3.1%
3.1%
1.5%
1.5%
1.5%
1.5%
1.5%
1.5%
1.5%
1.5%

Full
Year




